

O/No. 22 dt. 13.09.2023 :

Today is fixed for appr and further charge hearing

Out of 3 accd.persons 2 accd persons are present by hazira
another accd is absent by petn.

Seen considered and prayer for time is

To. 15.01.2024 for appearance and further charge hearing

Dictated and Corrected by me,

Judge Electricity Court
2nd Court, Cooch Behar.

Judge Electricity Court
2nd Court, Cooch Behar.
J.O. Code No. WB00634.