

POCSO Case No-28-20

Present:- Sri M. K.Kundu, ADJ,1st Court, Sadar, Coochbehar, in charge of ADJ-2nd Court sadar, Cooch behar.

Order No.30 dated- 02.12.2025

Today is fixed for appearance of the 2 accd. and E/R.

2 accd. on court bail are present by filing hazira.

Report is received that accd. is not in home.

The Ld. P.O is on leave.

Hence the case is adjourned today.

To 17.01.26. for appearance of the 2 accd. and E.R.

Dictated & corrected

Judge POCSO Court-Cum-
ASJ 2nd Court, Sadar,Coochbehar

Judge POCSO Court-Cum- I/C
ASJ 2nd Court, Sadar, Coochbehar
J.O Code:- WB00654.